Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
Utilities:
Software APIs:
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
� Support AMD V1000/R1000 processor

AIMB-228
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Display TPM LVDS PCIe Slot USB 3.1/2.0 GbE SATA COM Thermal Solution
AIMB-228VG2-00A1E V1807B DP/LVDS, DP, DP, DP (1) (1) x8 2/4 2 2 6 Active
AIMB-228VG2-02A1E V1605B DP/LVDS, DP, DP, DP (1) (1) x8 2/4 2 2 6 Active
AIMB-228VG2-03A1E V1202B DP/LVDS, DP, DP, DP (1) (1) x8 2/4 2 2 6 Active
AIMB-228RG2-00A1E R1606G DP/LVDS, DP, DP (1) (1) x4 2/4 2 2 6 Active
AIMB-228RG2-01A1E R1505G DP/LVDS, DP, DP (1) (1) x4 2/4 2 2 6 Active
AIMB-228RG2-02A1E R1305G DP/LVDS, DP, DP (1) (1) x4 2/4 2 2 6 Active
AIMB-228RG2-03A1E R1102G DP/LVDS, DP (1) (1) NA 2/4 2 2 6 Active
*() BOM options available on MP version.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700029538-01 F Cable D-SUB 9P(M)*4/IDE#2 40P-1.27 35CM
96PSA-A150W12W7-3 ADP A/D 100-240V 150W 12V LOCKABLE DC JACK
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm,USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm, Europe type
1702031801 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm, UK type
1700000237 Power cable 3-pin PSE Mark 183 cm
1700000596-11 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm, China type
Embedded OS
OS Part No. 968 P/N Description
Win10 20706WX9VS0039 968QW19VLE img W10 19VL AIMB-228 64b
1809 ENU (V1807B/V1605B)
Win10 20706WX9ES0049 968QW19ELE
img W10 19EL AIMB-228 64b
1809 ENU (V1202B/R1606G/
R1505G)
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 1
1700018785 SATA power cable (1 port, 25cm) 1
1700022363-01 1-to-1 serial port cable 17CM 2
1960091400T001 I/O port bracket 1
2046022800 Startup manual 1
1960089783T001 CPU Cooler (CPU TDP 54W, V1807B) 1
1960089784T001 CPU Cooler (CPU TDP 25W,V1605B/
V1202B/R1606G/R1505G/R1305G/R1102G) 1
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE AIMB-B2000 wallmount chassis w/o adaptor
I/O View
DP 1.3
DP 1.2
2x SO-Dimm